Individual Best Times (All Time)

Declan Bennett - (911915) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.19
30.22
30.35
30.45
30.47
30.48
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30.60
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30.89
31.69
31.80
32.05
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33.21
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Swims in Date Order

Time

30.22
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Round
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Date

09/04/16
01/04/17
05/02/17
07/02/16
21/11/15
26/11/16
02/07/16
19/11/16
04/10/15
05/06/16
18/04/15
28/06/15
05/10/14
11/07/15
05/04/14
03/01/15
12/07/14
04/01/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
03/03/13
13/07/13

Date

01/04/17

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Venue

Yarborough
Yarborough
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Yarborough
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Lincoln
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Yarborough
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth

Grantham

Venue

Yarborough
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

4
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30.35
30.48
30.60
30.56
30.89
30.19
30.45
30.47
30.61
32.18
31.80
31.69
32.54
32.05
33.15
32.41
33.24
33.24
33.21
34.14

34.04

Copyright 2024

368
363
359
360
349
373
364
363
358
308
319
323
298

282
302
280
280
280
258
260
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05/02/17
26/11/16
19/11/16
02/07/16
05/06/16
09/04/16
07/02/16
21/11/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
03/01/15
05/10/14
12/07/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
04/01/14
13/07/13
03/03/13

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Boston 10th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth
Yarborough
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Yarborough
Louth
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Yarborough
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Louth

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
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