Individual Best Times (All Time)

Declan Bennett - (911915) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.19	373	Н	09/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
30.22	372	Н	01/04/17	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
30.35	368	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
30.45	364	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
30.47	363	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.48	363	Н	26/11/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
30.56	360	Н	02/07/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.60	359	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.61	358	Н	04/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.89	349	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
31.69	323	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
31.80	319	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
32.05	312	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
32.18	308	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
32.41	302	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
32.54	298	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
33.15	282	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
33.21	280	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
33.24	280	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
33.24	280	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
34.04	260	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
34.14	258	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.22	372	Н	01/04/17	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
30.35	368	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
30.48	363	Н	26/11/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
30.60	359	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.56	360	Н	02/07/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.89	349	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.19	373	Н	09/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
30.45	364	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
30.47	363	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
30.61	358	Н	04/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone	Lincoln Vulc	3
32.18	308	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
31.80	319	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
31.69	323	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
32.54	298	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
32.05	312	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
33.15	282	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
32.41	302	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
33.24	280	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
33.24	280	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
33.21	280	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
34.14	258	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
34.04	260	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS